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First Name Last Name Email2 Phone Number Company City State Prime or Sub Construction Affiliation (select all that apply)

Chad Adams cadams@summitdb.com 704-223-8627 Summit Design + Build Fayetteville NC Prime General Contractor/Construction Manager at Risk

Mike Lutz mlutz@hitt-gc.com 9849207861 HITT Contracting Raleigh NC Prime General Contractor/Construction Manager at Risk

David Gadall davidgadalla@clancytheys.com 910-392-5220 Clancy & Theys Wilmington NC Prime General Contractor/Construction Manager at Risk

Kyle O'Brien kobrien@hitt-gc.com 9196053373 HITT Contracting Raleigh NC Prime General Contractor/Construction Manager at Risk

Walter Schwaiger wschwaiger@summitdb.com 206-450-3384 Summit Design + Build Fayetteville NC Prime General Contractor/Construction Manager at Risk

Nicolette Egan nicolette.egan@christmanco.com (919) 909-5071 The Christman Company Raleigh NC Prime General Contractor/Construction Manager at Risk

Camille Little camille.little@doa.nc.gov 9842360140 NC Department of Administration HUB OfficeRaleigh NC Government government

Adam Fouse afouse@sametcorp.com 9195249829 Samet Corporation Raleigh NC Prime General Contractor/Construction Manager at Risk

J.R. Hopson jhopson@sametcorp.com 9104945678 Samet Corp Raleigh NC Prime General Contractor/Construction Manager at Risk

Jonathan Best jbest@sametcorp.com 919-664-3779 Samet Raleigh NC Prime General Contractor/Construction Manager at Risk

Donna Oxendine doxendine@metconus.com 9105218013 T.A. Loving - Metcon Pembroke NC Prime General Contractor/Construction Manager at Risk

Brittany McLaurin brittanymclaurin@fayettevillenc.gov City of Fayetteville Fayetteville NC Gov't Gov't

Cortez Gage cgage@trubuilds.com 9103203467 K&G Reconstruction LLC Fayetteville NC Prime General Contractor/Construction Manager at Risk

Cara Greening cgreening@taloving.com 919.368.8953 T. A. Loving/Metcon Raleigh/Goldsboro/Fayetteville/Pembroke NC Prime General Contractor/Construction Manager at Risk

Kimberly Toon kimberlytoon@fayettevillenc.gov 9108500322 City of Fayetteville Fayetteville NC City Purchasing City Purchasing

Chris Shepard cshepard@barrandbarr.com 631-800-4499 Barr and Barr Raleigh NC Prime General Contractor/Construction Manager at Risk


